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Zone A
Jordan Gilmour
Jonathan Rozon
Karine Masson
Amanda Nadeau

Entrdineur: Stéphan Beauchamp

Le Carrefour
Le Carrefour
Le Carrefour
Le Carrefour

Masson
Masson
Masson
Masson

Totaux

Zone B
Justin Poirier
Benolt St-Laurent
Tsabelle Sogne

Vanessa Gauvreau
Entrdineur: Robert Sognhe

Totaux

Zone C
Christophe H. Lamoureux
Nicholas Ruggles
Marie-Claude Bordeleau
Isabelle H. Lamoureux

Entrdineur: Yves Lamoureux

Paris
Danis
Paris
Paris

Totaux

Zone D
Francis Cloutier
Mathieu Perron
Karina Martineau
Carine Leblanc

Entraineur: Michel Comeau

Totaux

Total P. 1 P.2 P.3 P. 4 P.5
1070 215 188 193 180 294
1013 187 252 158 222 194
1008 224 193 204 207 180
985 190 206 207 194 188
4076 816 839 762 803 856
1100 223 200 200 204 273
1028 201 228 201 195 203
1221 246 234 274 179 288
1034 180 216 193 250 195
4383 850 878 868 828 959
1114 197 268 193 234 222
856 141 183 168 158 206
937 200 182 150 227 178
1224 248 193 266 272 245
4131 786 826 777 891 851
1191 308 229 242 224 188
1239 240 209 388 210 192
1121 189 328 164 212 228
852 171 155 175 188 163
4403 908 921 969 834 771
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AU DESSUS DE LA
MOYENNE

Zone A
Eric Sheek Lefebvre
Brandon Hawkes
Jasmine Steadman
Marc-Antoine Ménard
Entrdineur: Jean Lefebvre

Totaux

Zone B
Sebastien Sarrazin
Mathieu Tyo
Jessica Lemieux

Canille Gauthier
Entrdineur: Luc Laurin

Totaux

Zone C
Alex Marchand
Francis Lapratte
Caroline L. Lafleur
Caroline Daoust

Entrdineur: Marthe Hachey

Totaux

Zone D
Yves Leblanc
Alexandre Lamoureux
Audrey Lacaille
Karyanne Charron
Entraineur: Ronald Brunet

Totaux

: Cox o) o) o) o) o) : o)
3 |5 2|p1|D|P2| O |P3| O |Pa|lD|ps5|D|E|D
s S + + + + + [ +
181 905 136 -45 180 -1 250 69 21 30 200 19 977 72
142 710 204 62 141 -1 118 -24 175 33 142 0O 780 70
177 885 206 29 158 -19 145 -32 201 24 184 7 894 9
123 615 108 -15 145 22 124 1 128 5 85 -38 590 -25
623 3115 654 31 624 1 637 14 715 92 611 -12 3241 126
179 895 187 8 189 10 199 20 173 -6 180 1 928 33
183 915 149 -34 117 -66 142 -41 145 -38 179 -4 732 -183
154 770 146 -8 141 -13 122 -32 166 12 190 36 765 -5
183 915 166 -17 176 -7 172 -11 176 -7 228 45 918 3

3495 648 -61 623 -76 635 -64 660 -39 777 78 3343 -152
158 790 159 1 213 55 152 -6 136 -22 192 34 852 62
166 830 135 -31 149 -17 170 4 177 11 178 12 809 -21
209 1045 177 -32 248 39 168 -41 214 5 248 39 1055 10
203 1015 185 -18 207 4 188 -15 154 -49 180 -23 914 -101

3680 656 -80 817 81 678 -58 681 -55 798 62 3630 -50
213 1065 166 -47 195 -18 196 -17 227 14 261 48 1045 -20
225 1125 220 -5 250 25 242 17 247 22 271 46 1230 105
169 845 264 95 164 -5 180 11 218 49 206 37 1032 187
134 670 129 -5 130 -4 127 -7 116 -18 188 54 690 20

3705 779 38 739 -2 745 4 808 67 926 185 3997 292
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